
tfi
Aitkin

County

Board of Gounty Gommissioners
Agenda Request

Requested Meeting Date: 4t14t2o2o

Title of ltem: Etectronic funds transfers

Ac-
Agenda ltem #

REGULAR AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA

INFORMATION ONLY

Action Requested Direction Requested

Discussion ltem

Hold Public Hearing*

Approve/Deny Motion

Adopt Resolution (attach draft)
*provide copy of hearing notice that was published

Submitted by:
LoriGrams

Department:
County Treasurer

Presenter (Name and Title)
N/A

Estimated Time Needed:

Summary of lssue:
Electronic funds transfers thru 041612020

Alternatives, O ptions, Effects on Others/Gom ments :

Recom mended Action/Motion :

Financial lmpact:
ls there a cosf assocrafed with this request?
What is the total cost, wj![!ax and shipp!1g? $
/s fhr.s budgeted? [l ves LJto

Yes No

Please Explain.

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission



ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER

Thru April 6,2020 Board Meeting April14,2020

Date Amount Reason

3/L8/20
3/78/20
3/20/20
3/Le/2O
3/20/20
3/24/20
3/24/20
3/25/20
3/27/2o
3/27/2o
4lL/20
4/2/20
413/20

4/3/zo
4/3/20
4/3/20

5336.41 Manual Abstract

S1,161.35 Manual Abstract

S53,832.96 Commissioner Warrants

S10,571.58 Manual Abstract

S13,140.81 Auditor Wa rrants

$t,620.+S Commissioner Warrants

57 67 .7 5 Manual Abstract

S3,308.08 Manual Abstract

S1,450.5L Auditor Warrants

S571,919.33 Payroll Abstract

52,600.49 Manual Abstract

58,589.29 Manual Abstract

582,7 24.3O Com m issioner Wa rra nts

59,432.90 Auditor Warrants

52,601.09 Auditor Warrants

S90.50 ManualAbstract

5764,697.91.


